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Fire Door Inspectors 

Inspector Name Contact Details 
Amerigo, Kevin Kilnbridge Construction Services Limited 

McDermott House, South Crescent, Cody Road Business Park, 
London, E16 4TL 
07974 182043 
0207 5111 888 
kevin.amerigo @kilnbridge.com 
 

Ashdown, Neil Fire Doors Complete Ltd 
21 Fielding Lane, Ratby, Leicester, UK 

07970 201231 
neil@firedoorscomplete.com 
 

Attfield, James Sureclose 
Kemp House, 152-160 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX  
0203 150 0315 
07491 993 112 
james@sureclose.co.uk 
 
Sureclose 
27 Duke Street, Chelmsford CM1 1HT, UK 
0203 150 0315 
07491 993 112 
www.sureclose.co.uk 
 

Bannon, Andrew Bravo2 Fire Solutions 
57 Callaghan Crescent, East Kilbride, Glasgow, UK 
07728 748 236 
07768 187 549 
andy@bravo2firesolutions.co.uk 
 

Bennett, Kevin Eyton Solutions 
Rackery Lane, Llay, Wrexham LL12 0PB, UK  
01978 852723 
kevin@eytonsolutions.co.uk  
 

Beresford, Richard  B&K Fire Protection 
Parallel Business Centres Ltd, 32 London Road, Guildford, Surrey, 
GU1 2AB 
01306 887521 
07831 116704 
rich.beresford@bkfp.co.uk 
 

Bishop, Ian Parish Joinery Ltd 
Unit 4 Kingsfield Close, Northampton, NN5 7QS  
01604 751 512 
07974 185 989 
ian.bishop@parishjoinery.com 
 

mailto:neil.ashdown@btconnect.com
mailto:neil@firedoorscomplete.com
mailto:james@sureclose.co.uk
http://www.sureclose.co.uk/
mailto:andy@bravo2firesolutions.co.uk
mailto:kevin@eytonsolutions.co.uk
mailto:rich.beresford@bkfp.co.uk
mailto:ian.bishop@parishjoinery.com


 
 

FDIS08 v1 last updated 26.01.2021 Page 2 of 12 Approved by SM Oct 2019 

Bottomley, Luke 
 

Fortifire Fire & Safety Ltd. 
Oberon House, Ferries Street, Hull HU9 1RL, UK 
fortifireuk@gmail.com  
 
 

Bowman, Lewis           FGB Building Services Ltd 
25 Grayson Close, Lee-On-The-Solent, Hampshire. PO13 8BH 
07825743927  
fgbbuilding@outlook.com       
           

Bredda, Neil Royal Bournemouth Hospital, Castle Lane East, Bournemouth, 
Dorset, BH7 7DW 
01202 705 298 
07812 155 126 
neil.bredda@rbch.nhs.uk 
 

Cavanagh, Ian Independent Fire Safety Services Limited. 
Hillhurst, Ending Rake, Rochdale, Lancashire, OL12 8RP  
07976 625 409 
ian@independentfire.co.uk 
 

Collins, Troy Troy C Consultancy 
3 Cromer Road, Overstrand, Norfolk, NR27 0NU 
07719985724 
troycconsultancy@yahoo.com 
 

Cooper, Nial Lorient Polyproducts Ltd 
Endavour House, Fairfax Road, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 6UD 
01626 834252 
ncooper@lorientuk.com 
 

Crane, Graham Alert Locksmiths 
Unit 10 Woolmer Way, Bordon GU35 9QF 
08006124711 
07887514808 
info@alertlocksmiths.co.uk 
www.alertlocksmiths.co.uk 
 

Crosby, Mark Masterfire 
Unit 2 & 3, Ardee Business Park, Ardee, Co. Louth A92 TD4E 
+35 341 685 3313 
+35 387 791 0447 
m.crosby@masterfire.ie 
 

Davidson, Andrew Fire Door Inspection Services 
Unit 11B, Oakway Court, Meadowfield Industrial Estate, Durham, 
DH7 8XD  
0191 386 4958 
07984 825 559 
info@firedoorinspection-services.co.uk 

mailto:fortifireuk@gmail.com
mailto:fgbbuilding@outlook.com
mailto:neil.bredda@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:ian@independentfire.co.uk
mailto:troycconsultancy@yahoo.com
mailto:ncooper@lorientuk.com
mailto:info@alertlocksmiths.co.uk
http://www.alertlocksmiths.co.uk/
mailto:m.crosby@masterfire.ie
mailto:info@firedoorinspection-services.co.uk
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Dickson, Stuart Fire Door Guardian 
3 Rock Street, Brighton BN2 1NF, UK  
01273 622286 
07910238475 
stuart.dickson@firedoorguardian.com 

Dowse, Peter Swift Automatic Doors & Security 
Unit 1 Burns Gill, Vicarage Lane, Capel, Surrey, RH5 5LN  
01483 721 384 
07540 634 017 
peter.swiftsecurity@gmail.com 
 

Eleftheriou, Paolo  TCL Group 
Unit 8, Orient Industrial Park 22-24 Simonds Road, Leyton, London, 
E10 7DE 
020 8539 7977 
07743 066757 
Paolo.Eleftheriou@tclgroup.uk.com 
 

Ellis, Richie Fire Door Inspection Solutions 
Mansfield NG19 7JZ, UK  
01623 343020  
richie@fdisuk.com 
 

Evans, Liam Aarhus Fire Protection Ltd 
Aarhus House, 4 Moss Lane, Whitefield, Lancashire, M45 6HG 
0161 767 8715 
07894 423 957 
liam.evans@aarhusfire.co.uk 
 

Eyre, Robert 
 

Leviathan Consulting Limited 
6 Bank Street, Malvern, UK  
01684 214 888 
07983 737 888 
rob@leviathanconsulting.co.uk 
 

Ferguson, Brian FD Fire door 
Helvellyn Rise, Carlisle CA2 6QL, UK  
07366824124 
www.fdfiredoor.co.uk 
brian@fdfiredoor.co.uk 
 

Ferris, Dunstan Lorient Polyproducts Ltd 
Endavour House, Fairfax Road, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 6UD 
01626 834 252 
07834 587 472 
dferris@lorientuk.com 

Fletcher, Robert 
 

406 City Way, Rochester, Kent, 
ME12BQ  
07910715783 
Bobfletcher1980@gmail.com 
 

mailto:stuart.dickson@firedoorguardian.com
mailto:peter.swiftsecurity@gmail.com
mailto:Paolo.Eleftheriou@tclgroup.uk.com
mailto:richie@fdisuk.com
mailto:liam.evans@aarhusfire.co.uk
mailto:rob@leviathanconsulting.co.uk
http://www.fdfiredoor.co.uk/
mailto:brian@fdfiredoor.co.uk
mailto:dferris@lorientuk.com
mailto:Bobfletcher1980@gmail.com
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Flint, William Priority Risk Ltd 
149 Addington Road, South Croydon, UK 
0208 651 0291 
07708 237 980 
william@priorityrisk.co.uk 
 

Francis, David Pyroporte Ltd 
184 Queens Road, Hastings, UK  
07907 772 677 
pyroporte@outlook.com 
 

Freeman, Ben Independent Fire Inspections Ltd 
Oxford Innovation Newark Beacon, Beacon Hill Office Park, Newark, 
NG24 2TN  
01522 904 189 
www.fireinspections.co.uk 
 

French, Jeremy 
 

Assured Fire Door Services Limited 
35 Upper Park Road, Camberely, GU15 2EG 
07487 774714 
JFrench@assuredfds.com 
 

Gadd, Aaron Integrity Fire Solutions T/A IMS Group 
IMS House, Collier Row Road, Romford RM5 2BH  
01708 787 878 
07891 316 590 
aaron.gadd@imsgroup.eu 
 

Gerrard, Tom 
 
 

Aarhus Fire Protection Ltd 
Aarhus House, 4 Moss Lane, Whitefield, Lancashire, M45 6HG 
0161 767 8715 
07952110001 
tom.gerrard@aarhusfire.co.uk  
 

Graham, Mac Lorient Polyproducts Ltd 
Endeavour House, Fairfax Road, Newton Abbot, TQ12 6UD 
01626834252 
mgraham@lorientuk.com 
 

Gray, Peter Jacobs Field Services 
Seascale, Whitehaven, Cumbria, CA20 1PG 
07552 740 906 
Peter.Gray@jacobs.com 
 

Griffiths, Brian Ultimate property manager 
The Tallet, Fryermayne estate, Broadmayne, Dorchester 
DT2 8EX 
07711101390 
info@ultimatepropertymanager.co.uk  
 

mailto:william@priorityrisk.co.uk
mailto:pyroporte@outlook.com
http://www.fireinspections.co.uk/
mailto:JFrench@assuredfds.com
mailto:aaron.gadd@imsgroup.eu
mailto:tom.gerrard@aarhusfire.co.uk
mailto:mgraham@lorientuk.com
mailto:Peter.Gray@jacobs.com
mailto:info@ultimatepropertymanager.co.uk
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Hannon, Jim London Fire Solutions 
Unit 7, 43-47 Glengall Road, London, SE15 6NF 
0207 237 0958 
07931 542 649 
jim@londondfiresolutions.co.uk 
 

Hamill, Paul  
 

North West Fire Solutions 
The Old School, 188 Liscard Road, Liscard, Merseyside, CH44 5TN 
0151 665 0124 
www.nwfiresolutions.co.uk 
 

Harris, Phil Midlands Fire door Inspection Service 
12 Hawthorn Road, West Bromwich, West Midlands, B70 0LB 
07816531191 
www.midlandsfiredoorinspectionservice.com 
 

Harrison, Neil Falcon Panel Products 
Technology House, Rhewl, Ruthin, Denbighshire, LL15 1TN 01932 
256 580 
07826 515 165 
nharrison@falconpp.co.uk 
 

Hooper-Jones, Adam Lorient Polyproducts Ltd 
Endeavour House, Fairfax Road, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 6UD 
01626 834 252 
07557 761 603 
adam@lorientuk.com  
 

Howe, Rob Howes SE Ltd 
Unit 6, Crabtree Court Farm, Crabtree Close, Gravesend Road, 
Wrotham TN15 7JL 
07449 894 634 
Info@howesltd.co.uk  
www.howesltd.co.uk  
 

Hulin, Kevin Hulin Associates 
Beaumont Place, Isleworth TW7 7LB, UK 
077793 22010 
hulink2016@outlook.com 
 

Hunt, Ian  Fire Door Certification Ltd. 
94 Ferndown Close, Bloxwich, Walsall WS3 3XH, UK 
07957273623 
ian@firedoorcertificationltd.com  
 

James, Jack Fire Door Inspection Solutions 
Millennium business park, Condorde way  
Mansfield NG19 7JZ, UK  
01623 343020 
 

mailto:jim@londondfiresolutions.co.uk
http://www.nwfiresolutions.co.uk/
http://www.midlandsfiredoorinspectionservice.com/
mailto:nharrison@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:adam@lorientuk.com
mailto:Info@howesltd.co.uk
http://www.howesltd.co.uk/
mailto:hulink2016@outlook.com
mailto:ian@firedoorcertificationltd.com
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Jamieson, Stuart Bravo2 Fire Solutions 
53 Shiel Drive 
Larkhall 
ML9 2TJ 
07768187549 
info@bravo2firesolutions.co.uk 
www.bravo2firesolutions.co.uk 

Jeffery, Gareth Primary Fire Compliance Ltd 
152 Bridgewater Street, Sale, UK  
0161 905 1134 
07928 418 711 
primaryfirecompliance@gmail.com 
 

Lancaster, Phil Francaster House Ltd 
46 Ryeland Way, Trowbridge, UK  
07432 313 935 
phil@francasterhouse.co.uk 
 

Linthwaite, Richard 
 

Integrity Fire Solutions T/A IMS Group 
I M S House, Collier Row Road, Romford, RM5 2BH 
07793569741 
01708 787878 
rjl573@hotmail.com  
 

Luker, James Pro-Servicing Ltd 
Unit 5, Station Industrial Estate, Oxford Road, Wokingham, 
Berkshire, RG41 2YQ 
0845 643 2168 
07788 296 682 
info@pro-servicing.com 
 

Lynch, Bill Nationwide Fire Door Services 
120 Brookfield Road 
Aldershot 
Hampshire 
GU12 4UT 
0800 014 6395 
contactus@nationwidefiredoorservices.co.uk 
www.nationwidefiredoorservices.co.uk  
 

MacDonald, Steven Worksmart Fire Door Inspection 
60 Bank St, Kilmarnock, Ayrshire, KA1 1ER 
01563 535 511 
stevenmc@worksmartcontracts.co.uk 
 

Mandzhukova, Elena 
 

Masterdec Ltd 
174 Green Ln, London SE9 3XB 
07595663038  
elena@masterdec.co.uk                        
http://masterdec.co.uk  
 

mailto:info@bravo2firesolutions.co.uk
http://www.bravo2firesolutions.co.uk/
mailto:primaryfirecompliance@gmail.com
mailto:phil@francasterhouse.co.uk
mailto:rjl573@hotmail.com
mailto:info@pro-servicing.com
mailto:contactus@nationwidefiredoorservices.co.uk
http://www.nationwidefiredoorservices.co.uk/
mailto:stevenmc@worksmartcontracts.co.uk
mailto:elena@masterdec.co.uk
http://masterdec.co.uk/
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Manley, Damien  Manley Timberframe 
Main St, Duleek, County Meath, Ireland 
+35 341 982 3981 
+35 387 263 4902 
damien@manleyconstruction.com 
 

Marlow, Leisha Fire Door Inspect Ltd 
Oxclose Park Road North, Halfway, Sheffield S20 8GN, UK  
01142230300 
leishamarlow@firedoorinspect.co.uk 
 
 

Marston, Matthew A.F.Consultancy (London) Ltd 
52 Hillingdon Road, Watford, Hertfordshire, WD25 0JE  
01923 372041 
07752 388889 
info@afconsultancy.org 
 

McAleer, Michael Cardoe Martin Ltd. 
Sutherland House, 3 Llyods Avenue, London EC3N 3DS 
02075638900 
m.mcaleer@cardoemartin.co.uk  
 

McAulay, Ewen Joint Security Services Ltd 
Kent, ME19 4YU (Available to visit all over the UK) 
01732 752143 
ewen@jointsecurityservices.com 
 

Mcdonald, Ryan  Fire Door Services  
Isle of Man, IM4 3EZ 
07624208877 
firedoorservicesiom@gmail.com  
 

McManus, Gerard Firelink Protection 
Unit 11 Glencryan Road, Cumbernauld, G67 2UH  
0141 370 1171 
info@fire-link.co.uk 
 

McQuade, Mark 
 
 
 
 
 

Worksmart Fire Door Inspection 
Unit 1, Kittle Yards, Causewayside, Edinburgh, EH9  
01563 535 511 
07875 969 444 
mark@worksmartfiredoorinspection.co.uk 
 
Worksmart Fire Door Inspection 
22 Montrose St, Glasgow G1 1RE, UK 
01563 535 511 
07875 969 444 
mark@worksmartfiredoorinspection.co.uk 
 

mailto:damien@manleyconstruction.com
mailto:leishamarlow@firedoorinspect.co.uk
mailto:info@afconsultancy.org
mailto:m.mcaleer@cardoemartin.co.uk
mailto:ewen@jointsecurityservices.com
mailto:firedoorservicesiom@gmail.com
mailto:info@fire-link.co.uk
mailto:mark@worksmartfiredoorinspection.co.uk
mailto:mark@worksmartfiredoorinspection.co.uk
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Millard, Jonny  
 

AJM Fire Safety 
01902 798 024 
info@ajmfiresafety.com 
www.ajmfiresafety.com 
 
 

Mitchison, Ryan  
 

Fire Door Inspection Solutions 
12 Fay Drive, Loughborough, LE11 1SW 
01623343020 
 

Muddle, James  South Coast Fire Door Inspections 
85 Overhill, Southwick, Brighton, BN42 4WH 
07790 267893 
james@southcoastfiredoorinspections.co.uk 
www.southcoastfiredoorinspections.co.uk   
 

Munday, Dennis DR Fire Door Consultants Ltd 
327 Hythe Road, Willesborough, Ashford, UK  
01233 333 322 
07979 886 454 
drfiredoors@hotmail.com 
 

Navarrina, Jonny  Hughes and Associates 
Tilbury RM18 7HP, UK  
0333 335 5330 
07760 404 500 
jonnynavarrina@hughesandassociates.co.uk 
 

Nicholson, Daniel Fire Door Inspect Ltd 
Oxclose Park Road North, Halfway, Sheffield S20 8GN, UK  
07880380392 
danielnicholson@firedoorinspect.co.uk  
 

Nicholson, Lisa Trusted Fire Inspections Limited 
1 Park Villas Drive, Pontefract, England, WF8 4QF 
07931097248 
lisa@trustedfireinspections.co.uk 
 

Nicholson, Steven Trusted Fire Inspections Limited 
1 Park Villas Drive, Pontefract, England, WF8 4QF 
07931097248 
steve@trustedfireinspections.co.uk 
 

O'Dowd, Adam The Flanagan Group 
143 Sefton Street, Liverpool, UK  
0151 521 3080 
07969 188 833 
adam.odowd@theflanagangroup.com 
 
 

mailto:info@ajmfiresafety.com
http://www.ajmfiresafety.com/
mailto:james@southcoastfiredoorinspections.co.uk
http://www.southcoastfiredoorinspections.co.uk/
mailto:drfiredoors@hotmail.com
mailto:jonnynavarrina@hughesandassociates.co.uk
mailto:danielnicholson@firedoorinspect.co.uk
mailto:lisa@trustedfireinspections.co.uk
mailto:steve@trustedfireinspections.co.uk
mailto:adam.odowd@theflanagangroup.com
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Parker, Kenneth Ken Parker 
5 Gadwall Reach, Kelvedon, Colchester, UK 
0208 501 8169 
07961 322 452 
kenparker1@btinternet.com 
 

Parry, Mark Parish Joinery Ltd 
Unit 4 Kingsfield Close, Northampton, NN5 7QS  
01604 751 512 
07802 348554 
mark.parry@parishjoinery.com  
 

Pearson, Gordon Fire Door Inspection Solutions Ltd  
Ovi House, Ratcher Way, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire, NG19 0FS  
01623 343 020 
enquiries@fdisuk.com 
 

Pyper, Alison Fire Door Inspect Ltd 
Bramall Lane, Sheffield S2 4RJ, UK  
07880 380 435 
alisonpyper@firedoorinspect.co.uk 
 

Purcell, Jody  Doorview Limited 
The Busworks, 39-41 North Road, London, N7 9DP  
020 7697 9593 
07740 104641 
info@door-view.co.uk 
  

Rain, Andy  University of Portsmouth 
University of Portsmouth, Portsmouth, UK 
02392 843 753 
07753 788 625 
andy.rain@port.ac.uk 
 

Rea, Paul  All-Tech Access Solutions Ltd 
729 Northwest Business Park, Dublin, Ireland  
+35 318 612 050 
+35 387 255 2772 
info@all-tech.ie 
 

Reilly, Clive Fire Four Limited 
5 Redwood Drive, Huddersfield, UK  
07894 004 434 
clive@firefour.co.uk 
 

Rimmer, Phil PR Fire Door Inspections 
8 Ramsbrook Close, Speke 
Liverpool, L24 3UA 
07515882818 
PR.firedoorinspections@outlook.com  
 

mailto:kenparker1@btinternet.com
mailto:mark.parry@parishjoinery.com
mailto:enquiries@fdisuk.com
mailto:alisonpyper@firedoorinspect.co.uk
mailto:info@door-view.co.uk
mailto:andy.rain@port.ac.uk
mailto:info@all-tech.ie
mailto:clive@firefour.co.uk
mailto:PR.firedoorinspections@outlook.com
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Robinson, Ben Thor Support Services Ltd 
6 Knowle Drive, Harpenden, UK  
0330 133 1390 
07792 528 004 
boxingben126@gmail.com 
 

Ryder, Darren Independent Fire Safety Services Limited 
Lancashire, United Kingdom, OL12 8RP 
07872331154 
darren@independentfire.co.uk 
www.independentfire.co.uk 
 

Sansom, Paul  Fire Door Surveying Ltd 
International House, 24 Holborn Viaduct, London, EC1A 2BN  
07950 575 695 
sansompk@gmail.com 
 

Sayer, Andrew AJS Fire Door Inspections 
30 Nickstream Lane, Darlington, Durham, DL3 0DB  
01325 488 376 
07787 542 009 
stanleyman140@yahoo.com  
 

Seymour, Zoe Southend Borough Council 
Civic Centre, Victoria Avenue, Southend on Sea, Essex, SS2 6ZH 
01702 212 682 
07828 471 653 
zoeseymour@southend.gov.uk  
 

Smith, Carl 
 

Genesis Fire and Electrical UK 
Unit B3 (4) William Way Moss Industrial Estate, St Helens Road, 
Leigh, Lancashire, WN7 3PT  
01942 602 816 
07921 126 773 
carl@genesisfire.co.uk 
 

Smith, Russell Russell Smith  
23 Kings Road, Minster on Sea, Sheerness, ME12 2HL  
07789181992 
Russell.smith2424@gmail.com 
 

Swindells, Stephen New Charter Building Co Ltd 
SK16 4XP 
07718783584 
 

Tattersall, Mark EFL Fire & Security 
Worthing BN14 8PQ, UK  
01903830664 
mark.tattersall@eflfire.co.uk 
www.eflfire.co.uk 
 

mailto:boxingben126@gmail.com
mailto:darren@independentfire.co.uk
http://www.independentfire.co.uk/
mailto:sansompk@gmail.com
mailto:stanleyman140@yahoo.com
mailto:zoeseymour@southend.gov.uk
mailto:carl@genesisfire.co.uk
mailto:Russell.smith2424@gmail.com
mailto:mark.tattersall@eflfire.co.uk
http://www.eflfire.co.uk/
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Thewlis, Ian  Acuity Compliance 
26 Higher Ashton 
Widnes, WA8 9GN 
07990080249 
ian.thewlis@acuitycompliance.co.uk 

Topping, Fiona  Lorient Polyproducts Ltd 
Endeavour House, Fairfax Road, Newton Abbot, TQ12 6UD  
01626 837409 
ftopping@lorientuk.com 
 

Tunnicliffe, Andrew  NEO Property Solutions Ltd 
NEO Court Knowsthorpe Lane 
Cross Green Industrial Estate 
Leeds, LS9 0PF 
0843 455 4455 
andrew.tunnicliffe@NEO-PS.com  
 

Veld, Isolde Isolde Veld 
St. Michael's House, Ballymun Road, Dublin 
01-8840225 
085-7519309 
iveld83@gmail.com 
 

Warren, Luke GWD Contractors Ltd 
46 Chislehurst Road,Chislehurst, Greater London, BR7 5LD 
02035191100 
firedoors@gwdcontractors.co.uk  
www.gwdcontractors.co.uk  
 

Watkins, Donovan Door Solutions Group Ltd 
Unit 2 Wortley Court, Fallbank Industrial Estate, Barnsley, South 
Yorkshire, S73 3LS 01226 731359 
07794 984875 
info@doorsolutionsgroup.co.uk 
 

Watts, James Priority Risk Ltd 
149 Addington Road, South Croydon, UK 
0208 651 0291 
07809 701 854 
james@priorityrisk.co.uk 
 

Whelan, Michael MPW Firedoor Inspections 
Chidwall, L25 2RU, UK  
07877 744 320 
mpw.fdinspection@outlook.com 
 

White, Christopher P CPW Fire Door Inspections Ltd 
70 Callaghan Crescent East Kilbride Glasgow G74 5PS  
07789 501 657 
chris@cpwfiredoorinspections.co.uk  
christopher_p_white@yahoo.co.uk 

mailto:ian.thewlis@acuitycompliance.co.uk
mailto:ftopping@lorientuk.com
mailto:andrew.tunnicliffe@NEO-PS.com
mailto:iveld83@gmail.com
mailto:firedoors@gwdcontractors.co.uk
http://www.gwdcontractors.co.uk/
mailto:info@doorsolutionsgroup.co.uk
mailto:james@priorityrisk.co.uk
mailto:mpw.fdinspection@outlook.com
mailto:chris@cpwfiredoorinspections.co.uk
mailto:christopher_p_white@yahoo.co.uk
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Whyman, Saul Integrity Fire Solutions T/A IMS Group 
216 Mudford Road, Yeovil, BA21 4NP  
07753 61684 
Bailey5416@gmail.com 
 

Wilson, Paul FAST Fire & Security Technologies Ltd 
2 Glamorgan Street, Cardiff CF5 1QS 
0333 772 6066 
paul.wilson@fast-uk.co.uk 
 

Woodhouse, Gregg Barlows UK Ltd 
Clifford House, Hampton Heath Industrial Estate, Malpas SY14 8LU 
0330 311 0999 
greg.woodhouse1@icloud.com 
 

Yates, Stephen Yates and Sons Property Service Ltd 
18 Roman Road, Stockbridge, UK  
01264 811 716 
07376 575 404 
sypropertyservices@gmail.com 
 

 

mailto:Bailey5416@gmail.com
mailto:paul.wilson@fast-uk.co.uk
mailto:greg.woodhouse1@icloud.com
mailto:sypropertyservices@gmail.com

